
Pennsylvania State System of Higher Education 

Social Equity Officers and Title IX Coordinators 
 

 

 

Allbaugh, Lonnie          lallbaugh@esu.edu   East Stroudsburg University 

Bauman, Kate                  kbauman@bloomu.edu  Bloomsburg University 

Burnett, John                   burnett@calu.edu   California University 

Carleton, Dia                    dcarleto@mansfield.edu  Mansfield University 

Fenske, Susanne              sfenske@clarion.edu   Clarion University 

Fox, Jacqueline                jfox@kutztown.edu   Kutztown University 

Fritsche, Teresa                tfritche@esu.edu   East Stroudsburg University 

Hill, Deana                        dhill@lhup.edu   Lock Haven University 

Hodges, Cheryl                cheryl.hodges@millersville.edu Millersville University 

Howard, Cecil                   cehoward@ship.edu   Shippensburg University 

Klingensmith, Lynn          lklingensmith@wcupa.edu  West Chester University 

Martinez, Hiram G.         hmartinez@wcupa.edu  West Chester University 

McCoy, Holly                    Holly.mccoy@sru.edu  Slippery Rock University 

Mendoza, Pablo               pablo.mendoza@iup.edu  Indiana University 

Mercado, Valerie             valerie.mercado@iup.edu  Indiana University 

Pena, Jesus                       pena@kutztown.edu   Kutztown University 

Penn, Jamie                      jks109@lhup.edu   Lock Haven University 

Salsgiver, Amy                  asalsgiver@clarion.edu  Clarion University 

Sanders, Victoria             vsanders@passhe.edu   PA State System 

Tobin, Doreen                  dtobin@esu.edu   East Stroudsburg University 

Torres-Zickler, Alina        atorres3@wcupa.edu   West Chester University 

Vance, Sheilah                 svance@cheyney.edu   Cheyney University 

Wilson, Ronald                rwilson@edinboro.edu  Edinboro University 

Wislock, Bob                    rwislock@bloomu.edu  Bloomsburg University 

Wood, Robert                  bob.wood@millersville.edu  Millersville University 

Zellner, Alan                     ezellner@mansfield.edu  Mansfield University 
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